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VII Carrera de Navidad
San Martin de la Vega

12 Diciembre 2010

VII Carrera de Navidad San Mart¢n de la Vega
Clasificaci¢n General Carrera 10 Kms

@apgEop

Pos.

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

Dor

428

109

326

149

174

313

32

314

356

156

245

296

159

340

148

411

281

282

153

10

291

324

117

440

110

49

161

433

Nombre

MARIA DEL
CARMEN

FRANCISCO

MIGUEL ANGEL

NESTOR

LUIS MIGUEL

MANUEL

ALBERTO

ROBERTO

FERNANDO

JOSE ELOY

DAVID

MIGUEL ANGEL

JUAN CARLOS

LUIS

JULIAN

MARTA

CAMILO

ISRAEL

LUIS ALBERTO

SIXTO

ALBERTO

MANUEL

EUSEBIO

JOSE

MARISA

JESUS

ANTONIO R.

CARLOS

PATRICIA

Apellidos
LOZANO DEL
CURA

DIAZ VAQUERO
SA@UDO
HERNANDEZ

GOMEZ
TAMAMES

INIESTA
JIMENEZ

SANCHEZ
MARTIN

ALVAREZ
NUGEZ

SANCHEZ
MONTERO

YUSTAS
CORRAL

GONZALEZ
VELASCO

PACHECO
CASADO
RUBIO GIL

GUMIEL
BODEGA

VALERO
GONZALEZ

GOMEZ
REDONDO
CASTILLA
JIMENEZ

CORBI AMAT

REYES SOTO
RICHART
LOPEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GARCIA RAMOS

RODRIGUEZ
NOGUEIRAS

SANZ MASSE

FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ

PEREZ CALVO
DIAZ-REGA$ON

Garcga

BONNILLA
ESQUILICHI

GUTIERREZ
RUBIO

MAURELOS
CASTELL

Pos. = 201 - 365

Sx Categoria club

F

M

Vet.A
Fem

Senior
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Senior
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Senior
Fem

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Fem

Vet.C
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Fem

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ECOSPORT

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNERS DE
BARRIO

RUNNERS DE
BARRIO

INDEPENDIENTE

CORRERENMADRID

TRIATLON
VALDEMORO

INDEPENDIENTE

ESPARTANOS DE
BOROX

AMIGOS DEL
ATLETISMO DE
VALDEMORO

C.A. COLMENAR DE
OREJA

CORRERENMADRID

C.D LA PIA

ESPARTANOS DE
BOROX

TDT
INDEPENDIENTE
C.DLAPIQA
INDEPENDIENTE
SIETE ESTRELLAS
MADRID
INDEPENDIENTE

MADRID

INDEPENDIENTE

<anterior>

8

55

98

29

100

32

56

101

102

33

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

112

111

34

35

113

36

114

10

22:39

23:23

23:23

21:28

22:21

23:37

22:10

22:32

22:45

22:40

23:49

23:50

23:31

23:14

23:10

22:40

23:30

23:31

22:34

23:30

22:54

23:26

23:06

23:33

23:35

23:35

24:11

24:12

23:15

45:54

45:55

45:55

45:55

46:01

46:02

46:05

46:05

46:07

46:08

46:13

46:13

46:15

46:15

46:22

46:26

46:31

46:34

46:34

46:36

46:36

46:37

46:39

46:48

46:51

46:52

46:53

46:55

46:57

PtoCat T_5Km T_Oficial T_Neto

45:43

45:38

45:38

45:50

45:52

45:40

46:03

45:52

45:51

45:55

45:41

45:41

45:51

46:06

45:57

46:14

46:22

46:11

46:24

46:27

46:31

46:24

46:26

46:27

46:31

46:32

46:16

46:19

46:56

Pto RitmoK Loc

206

197

199

207

211

201

214

210

208

212

203

202

209

215

213

217

220

216

221

224

226

222

223

225

227

228

218

219

233

4:34

4:34

4:34

4:35

4:35

4:34

4:36

4:35

4:35

4:36

4:34

4:34

4:35

4:37

4:36

4:37

4:38

4:37

4:38

4:39

4:39

4:38

4:39

4:39

4:39

4:39

4:38

4:38

4:42
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230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

454

222

316

264

152

328

221

81

310

71

136

412

339

65

361

22

318

276

285

21

351

306

82

323

138

232

431

239

118

198

26

27

210

194

348

247

429

122

OLGA

ANDRES

BLAS
FRANCISCO
JOSE ANTONIO
JOAQUIN

FERNANDO

JULIAN
SANTIAGO

JUAN JOSE
JAIME
JOSE
YOLANDA
PEDRO LUIS
JESUS
MERCEDES
FELIX
JESUS
JESUS
ALBERTO
CARLOS
DAVID
MOISES
CONRADO

FERNANDO

VICTOR
MANUEL

ANTONIO
ANA

MANUEL

JULIO

ALFONSO
JESUS
MAURICIO
FERNANDO
JUAN JOSE
MARIANO
JUAN

ANA BLELEN

JESUS

VILLANUEVA
VAZQUEZ

MIGUELEZ
MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ RUIZ
PILATAXI
PINDUISACA

GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ

SERRANO
MORENO

MEJORADO
Garcga

COLADO
ESPIGA

SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ

CASTRILLO
RODRIGUEZ

GARCIA RUBIO

CEBRIAN SANZ
TORRES
COLLADO
CARRASCO
MOYA

COBOS TELLEZ

ALAMO VIDAL
SANTIAGO DEL
PINO

RAPOSO
COLLADO

RODRIGO
LOPEZ
AGUADO
VILLALON
HERRERA
SANCHEZ
ESTEBAN

COLAO NUEZ
SANZ BAIL§N

GARCIA TORMO
MOTA DEL REAL

MANZANERO
NAVARRO
FERNANDEZ

FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ-
MIGALLON

LOPEZ
SANCHEZ

ALONSO
GARCIA

ALONSO
GARCIA

MARTIN
FRANCO

LOPEZ GARCIA

VILLA NICOLAS
PALMERO
LOPEZ

MANGUDO
PAREDES

FRAILE
MARCOS

Vet.A
Fem

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Senior
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.B
Fem

Senior
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Fem

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Senior
Mas

Senior
Mas

Senior
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Fem

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Senior
Mas

Senior
Fem

Senior
Mas
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INDEPENDIENTE 11
INDEPENDIENTE 37
INDEPENDIENTE 38
INDEPENDIENTE 39
INDEPENDIENTE 115
INDEPENDIENTE 116
\s[égAMARTIN DE LA 117
CORRERENMADRID 118
INDEPENDIENTE 57
INDEPENDIENTE 119
INDEPENDIENTE 40
CORRERENMADRID 1
INDEPENDIENTE 58
INDEPENDIENTE 41
12
INDEPENDIENTE 120
INDEPENDIENTE 121
RONNERSDE 1z
INDEPENDIENTE 59
BANRA 60
INDEPENDIENTE 61
INDEPENDIENTE 123
SAGRASPORT 124
MADRID 125
INDEPENDIENTE 126
INDEPENDIENTE 42
INDEPENDIENTE 13
INDEPENDIENTE 127
INDEPENDIENTE 128
INDEPENDIENTE 129
INDEPENDIENTE 130
INDEPENDIENTE 131
INDEPENDIENTE 132
INDEPENDIENTE 133
INDEPENDIENTE 134
INDEPENDIENTE 62
C.A. COLMENAR DE 9
OREJA
INDEPENDIENTE 63

23:16

23:30

23:36

22:34

23:30

23:26

23:17

23:49

22:57

23:48

24:01

24:00

23:43

23:57

23:38

24:07

23:49

22:52

22:41

24:30

24:30

23:53

23:24

23:45

24:31

24:10

24:23

24:04

23:46

23:43

24:29

24:30

24:22

24:04

23:52

24:23

24:06

24:30

46:58

46:59

47:02

47:03

47:07

47:08

47:09

47:20

47:27

47:31

47:33

47:34

47:44

47:46

47:51

47:55

48:01

48:04

48:04

48:06

48:07

48:07

48:07

48:10

48:12

48:13

48:16

48:22

48:23

48:24

48:27

48:28

48:28

48:32

48:34

48:34

48:34

48:44

46:40

46:37

46:48

46:56

46:59

46:45

46:58

47:09

47:05

47:03

47:00

47:11

47:36

47:39

47:39

47:41

47:38

47:49

47:58

47:37

47:38

48:03

48:00

47:45

47:38

47:55

47:43

47:51

48:05

48:15

48:06

48:06

48:14

48:08

48:05

48:11

48:29

48:18

230

229

232

234

236

231

235

240

239

238

237

241

242

248

247

249

246

252

255

243

244

257

256

251

245

254

250

253

258

265

261

260

264

262

259

263

267

266

4:40

4:40

4:41

4:42

4:42

4:40

4:42

4:43

4:43

4:42

4:42

4:43

4:46

4:46

4:46

4:46

4:46

4:47

4:48

4:46

4:46

4:48

4:48

4:47

4:46

4:47

4:46

4:47

4:48

4:50

4:49

4:49

4:49

4:49

4:49

4:49

4:51

4:50
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268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

336

25

139

251

91

99

252

231

307

19

422

445

58

48

352

142

54

212

298

47

31

30

243

106

345

297

449

420

124

191

18

311

421

168

162

206

JUAN
RICARDO
LUIS
JOSE LUIS
JOAQUIN
PABLO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANDRES
JOHN
GEMA
JUNCAL
ALFONSO
ALFONSO
JOSE
ANGEL

FRANCISCO

INMACULADA

JOSE MIGUEL
JAVIER

JOSE LUIS
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE MANUEL
ARTURO
OSCAR
MARCOS

JOSE JUAN

CRISTINA

MARINA
PALOMA

SANTOS

JUAN CARLOS
JESUS

JAIME

MARIO
VERONICA
CESAR

MARK

DEMETRIO

TESON ARIZA
ALONSO
FERNANDEZ
GARROTE
RUBIO
PASCUAL ROJO
DE HARO
HERNANDEZ
DE SANTIAGO
GONZALEZ
PAVEZ BARCO
MORIGOSA
CALDERON

SANCHEZ
FRANCO

STUART
PERCIVAL

GONZALEZ
DOMINGO
RUIZ RIVERO
CAMPAYO
PEREZ

BONILLA
MARTOS

VILLEGAS
HIDALGO
GIROL GARRON
BURRUEZO
MARTINEZ

FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ DE
SEPTIEN

MARTIN SAN
JOSE

RUBIO
SANCHEZ

BERNARDO
URQUIJO

ALTARES DEL
CABO

ALTARES DEL
CABO

ORTEGA
MENCIANO
DIAZ DIANA

VELASCO
FERNANDEZ

RUBIO RUIZ

SIXTO ARENAL
GARCIA-
MIGUEL

GABALDON
RODRIGUEZ

LOMINCHAR
ROSADO

GALLO
ALARCON

SANCHEZ
SANTIAGO

SANCHEZ
HERRANZ

GOMEZ
HINOJOSA

HERRERA
MARTINEZ

HARDY

LUENGO
IBARRA

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Senior
Mas

Senior
Mas

Vet.C
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Fem

Senior
Fem

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.B
Fem

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Senior
Mas

Senior
Mas

Senior
Mas

Senior
Mas

Senior
Fem

Vet.A
Fem

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.C
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Senior
Mas

Senior
Fem

Senior
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Mas
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INDEPENDIENTE
CORRERENMADRID
CORRERENMADRID
CORRERENMADRID
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

NUNCA CORRERAS
SsoLo

INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. RODPER

C.DLAPIQA

C.A. MORATA DE
TAJUGA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CORRERENMADRID

C.D LA PI$A

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORRERENMADRID
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D LA PI$A

C.D LA PI§A

INDEPENDIENTE

SAN MARTIN DE LA
VEGA

INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. DROMOS

INDEPENDIENTE

43

135

44

45

136

46

64

65

47

14

10

137

138

48

139

49

50

140

51

52

53

66

67

68

69

11

15

141

142

143

70

12

71

54

144

23:43

24:36

24:50

24:50

24:03

24:12

24:45

24:06

24:29

23:58

24:27

24:28

25:14

25:15

24:26

25:35

24:50

24:47

23:31

25:23

25:19

25:04

25:04

26:34

24:30

25:37

24:34

25:41

25:28

25:54

25:35

26:04

24:57

24:46

25:32

24:55

25:45

25:59

48:48

49:06

49:09

49:09

49:10

49:13

49:14

49:16

49:17

49:20

49:26

49:28

49:34

49:37

49:38

49:38

49:41

49:44

49:44

49:47

49:48

50:11

50:11

50:15

50:17

50:31

50:37

50:47

50:50

51:05

51:11

51:12

51:12

51:15

51:22

51:23

51:29

51:30

48:45

48:47

48:45

48:45

48:57

48:54

48:41

49:00

48:50

49:12

49:10

49:06

49:09

49:12

49:19

49:05

49:17

49:35

49:35

49:37

49:25

49:41

49:39

49:44

49:57

49:56

50:29

50:22

50:18

50:42

50:33

50:44

51:05

51:06

50:56

51:05

51:21

51:10

269

272

270

271

275

274

268

276

273

282

280

278

279

281

284

277

283

286

287

288

285

290

289

291

293

292

296

295

294

298

297

299

302

303

300

301

307

304

4:52

4:53

4:52

4:53

4:54

4:53

4:52

4:54

4:53

4:55

4:55

4:55

4:55

4:55

4:56

4:54

4:56

4:58

4:58

4:58

4:57

4:58

4:58

4:58

5:00

5:00

5:03

5:02

5:02

5:04

5:03

5:04

5:07

5:07

5:06

5:06

5:08

5:07

L

L
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306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

423

319

260

68

275

36

129

301

360

189

415

112

417

215

426

418

437

424

238

439

61

13

177

94

337

187

402

268

39

207

69

165

350

188

114

40

407

LORENA
IGNACIO
MIGUEL-ANGEL
FERNANDO
FELIX

DANIEL
JAVIER
GERSON

JAVIER

ANGEL
EDUARDO

RAQUEL

FRANCISCO
JAVIER

BEATRIZ
JUAN JOSE
MARGARITA
CONCEPCION
SUSANA
GEMA
ANTONIO R.
SOLEDAD
ANSELMO
CARLOS
JUNA JOSE
ANTONIO
JESUS
JESUS
SANTIAGO
BELEN
FELIPE
JORGE

JOSE TOMAS
CARLOS
DANIEL
ANTONIO
RICARDO

DAVID

JULIAN
DOMINGO

SONSOLES

GONZALEZ
LOZANO

SANTIAGO
MONEO

PEREZ URE§A
CASES VEGA

RAMOS MARTIN
ARIAS
ARREBOLA

GARCIA
CARRETO

SALDAGA
WATSON

SANCHEZ
MONTERO

LEJARRIAGA
MARTINEZ

FERNANDEZ
CALVO

ELCORO
CANDIL

GARCIA NUEZ
DE ARENAS

MARTINEZ
AYUSO
ISIDRO LOPEZ
GARCIA
PASTOR

MU$OZ
PALMERO

HINOJOSA
JIMENEZ

NARANJO
VALERO

PASCUAL
MURGUITIO

CARPIO
CASCALES
LARRAZ
BALLESTEROS
CACERES

JIMENEZ
ALVARO

DE LA CRUZ
DOMBRIZ

TOLEDO
FERNANDEZ

LAREO DE LA
CIERVA

ALVAREZ
LOPEZ

PRADO CEREZO
AYUSO
CISNEROS

MADRIGAL
FERNANDEZ

CASTA$O
URBANO

HERNANZ
CHILOECHES

VILLALBA
LOPEZ

LATORRE
DARDE
FARIAS
BARBERA
MANZANO

BARBERA
MORAN

Senior
Fem

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Senior
Mas

Senior
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Fem

Vet.A
Mas

Senior
Fem

Senior
Mas

Senior
Fem

Vet.A
Fem

Vet.A
Fem

Senior
Fem

Vet.A
Mas

Senior
Fem

Vet.C
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Senior
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.B
Fem

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Senior
Mas

Senior
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.C
Mas

Senior
Fem

SAN MARTIN DE LA
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VEGA 13
INDEPENDIENTE 145
EQUIPO T-DIESEL 55
INDEPENDIENTE 146
INDEPENDIENTE 72
INDEPENDIENTE 73
C.A. DROMOS 147
SAN MARTIN DE LA
VEGA 148
149
PE¢A ATLETICA 56
ATRAPASUE$OS
CORRERENMADRID 16
CORRERENMADRID 150
INDEPENDIENTE 14
INDEPENDIENTE 74
INDEPENDIENTE 15
C.A. MORATA DE 17
TAJUGA
C.A. MORATA DE 18
TAJUGA
INDEPENDIENTE 16
INDEPENDIENTE 151
INDEPENDIENTE 17
INDEPENDIENTE 8
C.D LA PI§A 152
C.DLAPI§A 57
INDEPENDIENTE 153
INDEPENDIENTE 154
INDEPENDIENTE 75
INDEPENDIENTE 58
INDEPENDIENTE 3
INDEPENDIENTE 59
INDEPENDIENTE 155
INDEPENDIENTE 156
INDEPENDIENTE 76
INDEPENDIENTE 77
INDEPENDIENTE 157
INDEPENDIENTE 158
INDEPENDIENTE 159
C.A. °
MAJADAHONDA
INDEPENDIENTE 18

25:53

26:26

26:26

25:16

24:59

26:22

25:54

25:31

25:39

26:11

25:54

22:21

25:44

25:44

26:31

26:25

26:25

25:57

25:57

25:52

25:56

25:37

25:38

25:52

27:08

27:08

27:43

27:43

26:45

27:30

26:10

25:36

25:48

27:34

26:56

26:56

27:28

27:28

51:35

51:40

51:41

51:47

52:10

52:19

52:22

52:27

52:32

52:42

52:43

52:44

52:44

52:44

52:44

52:46

52:46

52:59

52:59

53:01

53:01

53:18

53:18

53:21

53:30

53:31

54:03

54:04

54:04

54:18

54:31

54:44

54:46

54:57

55:06

55:06

55:31

55:32

51:32

51:11

51:12

51:21

51:53

51:48

52:10

52:02

52:19

52:15

52:31

52:38

52:14

52:15

52:44

52:32

52:31

52:45

52:46

52:58

52:57

53:08

53:08

53:03

52:54

52:55

53:33

53:33

53:49

53:50

54:19

54:33

54:40

54:29

54:32

54:33

55:05

55:06

309

305

306

308

311

310

313

312

317

315

319

321

314

316

322

320

318

323

324

328

327

331

330

329

325

326

332

333

334

335

336

339

341

337

338

340

342

343

5:09

5:07

5:07

5:08

5:11

5:11

5:13

5:12

5:14

5:13

5:15

5:16

5:13

5:14

5:16

5:15

5:15

5:17

5:17

5:18

5:18

5:19

5:19

5:18

5:17

5:17

5:21

5:21

5:23

5:23

5:26

5:27

5:28

5:27

5:27

5:27

5:31

5:31

L

L

13/12/2010 9:07



VII Carrera de Navidad San Mart®n de la Vega

5de5

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

410

37

23

262

404

287

444

419

295

107

242

169

413

150

446

269

403

185

441

438

401

309

BEGO$A
IGNACIO
DIEGO
JUAN

ANA MARIA

JOSE ANTONIO

MARIA
CARMEN

DEBORAH
VICENTE
ISAAC
RAMON
JOSE MARIA
ASCENSION

ANGEL

MARIA
DOLORES

FRANCISCO
MARIPAZ
MIGUEL ANGEL
BEATRIZ
INMACULADA
MERCEDES

RAUL

CALLE
MENDOZA

ARMERO
PACHECO

ALMEIDA
CAJAMARCA

PESTAGA
VALLES

ARRANZ
GONZALEZ

RODRIGUEZ
BUTRAGUE$O

RUIZ CANO

GARCIA RUBIO
RUBIO
CERRATO

DIAZ GARZON
ARCE

ORGAZ CASTRO
HERRERA
VILLEGAS

DE LAS HERAS
GARCIA

GONDRA
SANCHEZ

SANCHEZ
HERAS
QUILEZ PULLA
ALVAREZ
VILLALBA

LA ROSA
DOMINGUEZ
PONCE SALAS
MU$OZ
RODRIGUEZ

ALGORA
WESOLOWSKI

SANCHEZ
GOMEZ

M

Senior
Fem

Vet.A
Mas

Senior
Mas

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Fem

Vet.A
Mas

Senior
Fem

Senior
Fem

Vet.B
Mas

Senior
Mas

Vet.A
Mas

Senior
Mas

Vet.A
Fem

Vet.B
Mas

Vet.A
Fem

Vet.A
Mas

Vet.A
Fem

Vet.B
Mas

Senior
Fem

Vet.B
Fem

Vet.B
Fem

Vet.A
Mas
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INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORRERENMADRID
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. MORATA DE
TAJUGA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

SAN MARTIN DE LA
VEGA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

19

160

78

60

19

161

20

21

61

79

162

80

20

62

21

163

22

63

22

164

27:34

29:22

25:30

27:22

28:12

28:11

26:59

29:02

28:43

28:43

29:13

28:22

30:16

29:15

29:42

29:59

29:43

29:39

29:10

29:43

34:53

33:58

55:39 55:21
56:07 55:33
56:21 56:05
56:35 56:17
56:36 56:07
56:37 56:06
57:12 56:56
58:16 57:51
58:27 57:59
58:46 58:19
58:47 58:21
59:05 58:47
59:08 58:35
59:19 58:55
59:57 59:41
59:57 59:26
59:59 59:44
1:00:03 59:33
1:00:55 1:00:33

1:01:07 1:00:51

1:09:14 1:09:00

1:09:17 1:08:42

344

345

346

349

348

347

350

351

352

353

354

356

355

357

360

358

361

359

362

363

365

364

5:32

5:33

5:37

5:38

5:37

5:37

5:42

5:47

5:48

5:50

5:50

5:53

5:51

5:54

5:58

5:57

5:58

5:57

6:03

6:05

6:54

6:52
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